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NORTHEAST GEORGIA CHARITY HORSE SHOW - June 29 & 30, 2012

Chicopee Woods Agricultural Center, Gainesville, Georgia

Judge: Carl Irwin, Shannon, Georgia

1.   ASB Show Pleasure Driving

1 - With A Friend George Anne Nash Happy Valley Farm

2.   ASB Country Pleasure - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Chantilly Castle Linda McCorkle MLS Equestrian LLC

2 - Americana's Flight Alexis Braswell Little Cahaba Properties

3 - Royal Crest's Stone Coal Kelley Hollowell Kelley Hollowell

4 - It's Nighttime Sarah Gordinier Sarah Gordinier

5 - We Be Jammin Ashley Brandeis Nancy Fortner

3.   Open Hunter Pleasure

1 - Whitemud St. Louis Blues Cassie Solberg Cassie Solberg

2 - Our Rolls Royce Kaitlyn Schultz Stanley & Lesley Orr

4.   Walk Trot Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor, Eng. or West.

1 - S. S. Kentucky Webb Harris B & W Stables

5.   ASB Park Pleasure – Amateur

1 - Cloverleaf Cairo Jennifer Spurlin Jennifer Spurlin

2 - I'm Just in Kredible Grant Shiflet Carla Herwitz

3 - Zsa Zsa Gabor Kitty Bell Kitty Bell

6.   Road Pony to Bike Open

1 - Heartland in a Minute Brian Reimer Brian Reimer

2 - Slick Willie Marita Mirabole Andrew Mirabole

7.   ASB Five Gaited - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - All That Grace Susu Hillhouse Tamala &/or Suzanne Hillhouse

8.   Hackney Country Pleasure Pony Driving

1 - Crystal Creek's Starlet Carl Nichols Kathryn J. Nichols

9.   ASB Park Open

1 - Spread the Word Donnie Pyburn Happy Valley Farm

10A. ASB Show Pleasure - Adult

1 - General Spirit Emily Hillhouse Little Cahaba Properties

2 - Lenox Square Dr. Valery Hall Dr.Valery Hall

3 - Day on the Town Jennifer Spurlin-Worthy Angela Head

4 - Queen of the Castle Linda McCorkle MLS Equestrian LLC

5 - Miss Flower Power Colleen Brooks B & W Stables

10B. ASB Show Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Absolut-Leigh So Isabella Bertolani Patriot Hill Farm

2 - Can You Even! Jack Elwell Kim & Greg Elwell

3 - Gypsy's Dream Boy Sydney Matheny Calvin & Angie Matheny

4 - Nautica Shiela Palmer B & W Stables

5 - Radiant Event Ashley Brandeis Erica Clements

11. ASB Three Gaited Open

1 - Safe Harbor Lisa Misiewicz Lisa Misiewicz

12. Saddleseat Equitation 17 and under
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1 - Say You Will Isabella Leslie Isabella Leslie

2 - The Thief of Hearts Andrea Yourid Maxene Panos

13. ASB Country Pleasure Driving

Strike Up the Lights George Anne Nash Taylor Price

14. ASB Three Gaited - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Tuffy's Commander Jennifer Spurlin Tina Gunby Smith

2 - The Bargain Hunter Heather Cooley Heather Cooley

15. Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving

1 - Crystal Creeks Royal Prince Carl Nichols Kathryn J. Nichols

2 - Bella Dancerella Sallie Turner Sallie Turner

3 - Truly Marked Laura Dyer Foggy Bottom Farms

16. Open Western Pleasure

1 - Fearless & True Terry Johnson Terry Johnson

2 - Bingo Night Larry Bruce Walnut Hill Farm

17. Walk Trot Pleasure Amateur, Eng. or West.

1 - Ridgefield's Private Magic Shirley Starr Shirley Starr

18. ASB Park - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Turning Tricks Allyson Fox Tyler Devore

2 - Macy Gray Kelley Hollowell Kelley Hollowell

3 - Belle of Royalty Emily Hillhouse Tamala &/or Suzanne Hillhouse

4 - Cross the Rubicon Knox Farmer David Pooley

19. Open English Pleasure

1 - CH Society Lane's Prince of Charm Lisa Misiewicz Brian Reimer

2 - Limited Reserve Sarah Gunby Jennifer White

20. ASB - Five Gaited Show Pleasure - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Shamrock's Shenanigan Isabella Bertolani River Bend Stables

2 - Your Dream Dancer Heather Kriegel Dr. David & Heather Kriegel

21. Road Horse to Bike Open

1 - Dancin for Dollars Andrew Mirabole Andrew Mirabole

2 - Can't Drive 55 Art Bedard Art Bedard

22. Five Gaited Open

Red Hawk's War Dance Tina G. Smith Tina G. Smith

22A. Hackney Pony Open

1- Crystal Creek's Aristocrat Eduardo Lopez Kathryn J. Nichols

23. ASB Western Pleasure

1 - Fe+B116arless & True Terry Johnson Terry Johnson

2 - New York Fire Jan Henderson Jan Henderson

3 - Highpoint's Ultimate Lady Melinda Jenkins Melinda Jenkins

4 - Riot on 43rd St Ashley Brandeis Nancy Fortner

5 - Bingo Night Larry Bruce Larry Bruce

24. ASB Park Pleasure Open
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1 - A Little Conversation Daniel Jenner Happy Valley Farm

2 - I'm Just in Kredible Grant Shiflet Carla Herwitz

3 - Holy Cow James Hale Denise Stephens

4 - Licorice Kisses Brian Reimer Stanley Orr

5 - Inside Scoop J. D. Gardner Victoria McVey

6 - Ridgefield's Private Magic Tina Smith Shirley Starr

7 - Love's Last Worry James Spriggs Lisa Crane

25. ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Rider

1 - Jet Lee Kathy Eady Bob & Kathy Eady

2 - The King's Seniorita Regina Head Liz Harris

26. ASB Five Gaited Ladies

27. Saddleseat Equitation Adult

28. Equitation Walk Trot 10 and under

1 - S. S. Kentucky Webb Harris B & W Stables

29. ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Rider

1 - General Spirit Sarah O'Neal Little Cahaba Properties

2 - Nautica Shiela Palmer B & W Stables

3 - Miss Flower Power Colleen Brooks

4 - Charm Caster Emily Hillhouse Cindy Woolfolk

30. ASB Three Gaited - Novice Rider

31. Road Pony to Bike - Jr. or Novice Pony

1 - Crystal Creeks Patriot Kim Burnsworth Kim Burnsworth

2 - Crystal Creek's Carbon Copy Eduardo Lopez Kathryn J. Nichols

32. ASB Park - Novice Rider

1 - Turning Tricks Emily Hillhouse Tyler Devore

33. Road Pony or Road Horse Under Saddle

1 - Eye Wide Open Kala Spriggs Kala Spriggs

2 - Martell Haley Stone Edan Farm

34. ASB Five Gaited - Jr. or Novice Horse

35. ASB Park - Jr. or Novice Horse

1 - Little Soul Dennis Pyburn Happy Valley Farm

2 - Locust Grove's Island Escape Ashton Hale James Hale Stables

3 - Roseridges No Regrets Liz Harris

4 - Indigo Sky Brian Reimer Bill & Susan Visi

5 - Cross the Rubicon Knox Farmer David Polley

36. ASB Five Gaited - Novice Rider

1 - Your Dream Dancer Heather Kriegel Dr. David & Heather Kriegel

37. Hackney Pony Showmanship in Hand Junior Exhibitor, Introductory Youth Medallion

1 - Crystal Creek's Starlet Andrea Yarid Kathryn J. Nichols

2 - Blue Grass Cash Julia Raybon Julia Raybon

3 - Crystal Creeks's Patriot Webb Harris Kim Burnsworth
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38. Parent Leadline

39. Academy Equitation, Walk, Trot, Canter - All ages

40. Academy Showmanship/Pleasure - Walk, Trot, Canter - All ages

41. Academy Equitation, Walk, Trot - 14 and over

42. Academy Showmanship/Pleasure, Walk, Trot - 14 and over

43. Academy Equitation, Walk, Trot - 11-13

44. Academy Showmanship/Pleasure, Walk, Trot - 11-13

45. Academy Equitation, Walk, Trot - 10 and under

46. Academy Showmanship/Pleasure, Walk, Trot - 10 and under

47. Academy on a Lead, Walk, Trot Equitation

48. Academy on a Lead, Walk, Trot Showmanship

49. Academy Driving

50. Academy Walk, Trot, Canter Championship

51. Academy Walk, Trot Championship

52. Costume Class

53.  Leadline 10 and under, no age limit for a challenged child. All blue ribbons.

53a.  (not a point class, can show in leadline walk and trot)

54.   Saddleseat Equitation Championship - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Say You Will Isabella Leslie Isaabella Leslie

2 - The Thief of Hearts Andrea Yaurd Maxene Panos

55.   Fine Harness Jackpot

1 - River Wild Dee Dee Gordon Dee Dee Gordon

2 - She's Mora Than That Sid Dyer Foggy Bottom Farms

56.   Saddleseat Equitation 10 and under Championship

57.   Open Western Pleasure Championship

1 - New York Fire Jan Henderson Jan Henderson

2 - Highpoints Ultimate Lady Melinda Jenkins Melinda Jenkins

3 - Fearless & True Terry Johnson Terry Johnson

4 - Riot On 43rd Street Ashley Brandies Nancy Fortner

58.   Hackney Harness Pony Jackpot

1 - Crystal Creek's Hot To Trot Eduardo Lopez Kathryn J. Nichols

59.   ASB Three Gaited Jackpot

1 - Safe Harbor Lisa Misiewicz Lisa Misiewicz

2 - In Royal Style Mitchell Bruce Walnut Hill Farm

60.   ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship

1 - Strike Up the Lights George Anne Nash Taylor Price

61A.   ASB Show Pleasure Championship - Adult

1 - General Spirit Sarah O'Neal Little Cahaba Properties

2 - Day On the Town Jennifer Spurlin-Worthy Angela Head

3 - Lenox Square Dr. Valery Hall Dr. Valery Hall
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4 - Queen of the Castle Linda McCorkle MLS Equestrian LLC

61B.   ASB Show Pleasure Championship - Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Radiant Event Ashley Brandies Erika Clement

2 - Absolut-leigh So Isabella Bertolani Patriot Hill Farm

3 - Can You Even! Jack Elwell Kim & Greg Elwell

4 - Gypsy's Dream Boy Sydney Matheny Calvin & Angie Matheny

62.   ASB Park Pleasure Championship

1 - Love's Last Worry James Spriggs Lisa Crane

2 - Licorice Kisses Brian Reimer Stanley Orr

3 - Zsa Zsa Gabor Kitty Bell Kitty Bell

4 - Cloverleaf Cairo Jennifer Spurlin-Worthy Jennifer Spurlin-Worthy

5 - Ridgefield's Private Magic Shirley Starr Shirley Starr

6 - I'm Just In Kredible Grant Shiflet Carla Herwitz

63.   ASB Five Gaited - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor Championship

64.   Road Pony to Bike Championship

1 - Heartland in a Minute Brian Reimer Brian Reimer

2 - Slick Willie Marita Mirabole Andrew Mirabole

65.   ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship

1 - With a Friend George Anne Nash Happy Valley Farm

66.   ASB Park Jackpot

1 - Spread the Word Donnie Pyburn Happy Valley Farm

2 - Little Soul Daniel Jenner Happy Valley Farm

3 - Cheetah Rita James Spriggs Arthur Barnes & Penny Grizwell

4 - Indigo Sky Brian Reimer Bill & Susan Visi

67.   Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship

1 - Crystal Creek's Royal Prince Carl Nichols Kathryn J. Nichols

2 - Bella Dancerella Sallie Turner Sallie Turner

3 - Truly Marked Laura Dyer Foggy Bottom Farms

68.   ASB Three Gaited Championship - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Tuffy's Commander Jennifer Spurlin-Worthy Tina Gunby Smith

2 - The Bargain Hunter Heather Colley Heather Cooley

69.   Open English Pleasure Championship

1 - CH Society Lane's Prince of Charm Lisa Misiewicz Brian Reimer

70.   ASB Five Gaited Show Pleasure Championship-Amateur/ or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Your Dream Dancer Heather Kriegel Dr. David & Heather Kriegel

2 - Shamrock's Shenanigan Isabella Bertolani River Bend Stables

71.   Road Horse to Bike Jackpot

1 - Maverick Larry Jenkins Rick Adams & Art Bedard

2 - Can't Drive 55 Art Bedard Art Bedard

72.   Open Hunter Pleasure Championship

73.   ASB Park Championship - Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor
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1 - Turning Tricks Allyson Fox Tyler Devore

2 - Macy Gray Kelley Hollowell Kelley Hollowell

74.   ASB Country Pleasure Championship – Amateur or Jr. Exhibitor

1 - Chantilly Castle Linda McCorkle MLS Equestrian LLC

2 - Jet Lee Kathy Eady Bob & Kathy Eady

3 -Americana's Flight Alexis Braswell Little Cahaba Properties

4 - It's Nightime Sarah Gardinier Sarah Gardinier

5 - The King's Seniorita Regina Head Liz Harris

6 - Royal Crest's Stone Coal Kelley Hollowell Kelley Hollowell

75.   ASB Five Gaited Jackpot

1 - Callaway's When the Sun Goes Down James Spriggs Jennifer White

2 - Red Hawk's War Dance Tina G. Smith Tina G. Smith

3 - All That Grace SuSu Hillhouse Tamala & Suzanne Hillhouse


